Caja
© 1609
~ 1610
~1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
- 1619
~ 1620
- 1621
= 1622
1623
~ 1624
1625
~ 1633
1636
1637
~ 1638
1639
~ 1640
1641
1642
1643
" 1644
1645
- 1686
- 1687
- 1688
" 1689
1690
~ 1691
~ 1692
1696
1697
1698
~ 1716
1717
1718
1719
1729
1730
~ 1781
~ 1732
1733

Carpeta
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja
Caja

Descripcién

CUADRES DE CAIA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAIA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA
CUADRES DE CAJA

Fecha Inicio
1/3/2015
1/5/2015
1/4/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/4/2015
1/3/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/5/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/5/2015
1/4/2015
1/5/2015
1/4/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/56/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/3/2015
1/4/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/5/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/4/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015

Fecha Final
31/3/2015
31/5/2015
30/4/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
31/5/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
31/5/2015
30/4/2015
31/5/2015
30/4/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/3/2015
30/4/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
31/5/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
30/4/2015
31/3/2015
31/3/2015
31/3/2015
31/3/2015
31/3/2015

Destruir
31/3/2022
31/5/2022
30/4/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
31/5/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
31/5/2022
30/4/2022
31/5/2022
30/4/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/3/2022
30/4/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
31/5/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022
31/3/2022
31/3/2022
31/3/2022
31/3/2022
31/3/2022



" 2041

Caja CUADRE DE CAJAS
2042 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
- 2043 Caja CUADRE CAJAS
™~ 2044 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
2045 Caja CUADRES CAJA
> 2046 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
= 2047 Caja CUADRES CAJA
™ 2048 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
2049 Caja CUADRES CAJA
2051 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
2052 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
72053 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
=~ 2054 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
~ 2057 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
2059 Caja CUADRES DE CAJA
Total: 110.
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1/2/2015
1/5/2015
1/2/2015
1/5/2015
1/3/2015
1/4/2015
1/2/2015
1/5/2015
1/1/2015
1/1/2015
1/3/2015
1/2/2015
1/7/2015
1/2/2015
1/4/2015

30/4/2015
31/7/2015
30/8/2015
31/7/2015
30/4/2015
31/7/2015
30/4/2015
30/8/2015
28/2/2015
28/2/2015
31/3/2015
31/3/2015
31/7/2015
31/3/2015
30/6/2015

30/4/2022
31/7/2022
30/8/2022
31/7/2022
30/4/2022
31/7/2022
30/4/2022
30/8/2022
28/2/2022
28/2/2022
31/3/2022
31/3/2022
31/7/2022
31/3/2022
30/6/2022



